
2026 School Dates 
 

Thursday 29 January    Office Opens 

Monday 2 & Tuesday 3 February HPS ToD - School closed for tamariki 

Term One  

Wednesday 4 February   School opens for tamariki - Term 1 starts 

Friday 6 February   Waitangi Day - School closed 

Thursday 2 April   School closes - Term 1 ends 

[T1 82 ½ days] 

Term Two 

Monday 20 April    School opens for tamariki - Term 2 starts 

Monday 27 April   ANZAC day ‘Mondayised’ - School closed  

Friday 29 May    HPS ToD - School closed for tamariki 

Monday 1 June    King’s Birthday - School closed 

Friday 3 July    School closes - Term 2 ends 

[T2 106 ½ days] 

Term Three  

Monday 20 July    School opens for tamariki - Term 3 starts 

Friday 25 September    School closes - Term 3 ends 

[T3 100 ½ days] 

Term Four  

Monday 12 October   School opens for tamariki -Term 4 starts 

Friday 23 October   HPS ToD - School closed for tamariki 

Monday 26 October   Labour Day - School closed 

Wednesday 16 December  School closes - Term 4 ends  

[T4 94 ½ days] 

2026 (382 half days) 

 
The School Hours are as follows: 
Teaching Block 1   8.50 am –   11:20 am 
First Break            11:20 am – 11:45 am 
Lunch Eating    11:45am – 12pm 
Teaching Block 2           12pm – 1pm 
Second Break   1pm – 1:40pm 
Teaching Block 3   1:40pm – 2:45pm  

 


